
Wellness Committee
School Union 73 and Ralph C. Mahar Regional

Name School Role Email

Jacki Dillenback OES/RCM Director of Food Services jdillenback@rcmahar.org

Kris Wallace PCS Food Service Director kris.wallace@petershamcenterschool.org

Marie Cole OES/PCS/RCM Director of Curriculum mcole@rcmahar.org

Aaron O’Connor PCS Elem Principal aaron.oconnor@petershamcenterschool.org

Scott Hemlin RCM MS & HS Principal shemlin@rcmahar.org

Sharon Skinner PCS Parent - Elementary Skinner2523@gmail.com

Ashlee Bass RCM Parent - Middle School abass@rcmahar.org

Kelly Ziomek RCM Health Teacher kziomek@rcmahar.org

Carol Currie OES - FH Teacher - Primary carolcurrie@orange-elem.org

Amber Houle OES - DP Teacher - Upper Elem amberhoule@orange-elem.org

Paula Robinson RCM Teacher - Middle School probinson@rcmahar.org

Robert Murchie RCM Teacher - High School rmurchie@rcmahar.org

Stephanie Cross OES - DP Special Education Teacher stephaniecross@orange-elem.org

Jayne Fleck OES - DP Special Education Teacher jaynefleck@orange-elem.org

Heather Bianchi OES - DP Nurse - Elem heatherbianchi@orange-elem.org

Susan Jillson RCM Nurse - MS & HS sjillson@rcmahar.org

Lynn Peredina PCS School Committee Chair lperedina@petershamcenterschool.org

Stephanie Conrad OES School Committee Chair stephanieconrod@orange-elem.org

Benjamin Cole RCM HS Student - Junior benjamin.cole@students.rcmahar.org

Saylor Kegans RCM HS Student - Senior benjamin.cole@students.rcmahar.org
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